
Landesmeisterschaft DG1

23.06.2012 BDMP Schießstand Trügleben - Krahnberg

D.6 Dienstgewehr 1Teamwertung

Schiessstätte:

-

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

SLG Rhön/Werra 2
 Voll, Gerhardt
 Bommer, Ralf
 Wehner, Thorsten

SLG Schauenburg-Horst Friedrichroda e
 Elstner, Rene
 Weitz, Rene
 Heyer, Reiner

SLG Rhön/Werra 1
 Pilz, Manfred
 Helke, Matthias
 Stippich, Wilfried Eugen

SLG Drei Gleichen Schützen 2011 e.V.
 Ehrhardt, Hans-Jürgen
 Hübel, Andreas
 Rumpel, Frank

SLG PSV Erfurt
 Hildebrandt, Jura
 Lehmann, Norbert
 Kutz, Donald

SLG Trügleben 4
 Trott, Bernd-Eugen
 Schmidt, Roland
 Helmund, Bernd

SLG Trügleben 1
 Möller, Rolf
 Amling, Martin
 Möller, Jörg

SLG Werratalschützen
 Stauch, Detlev
 Seifert, Martin
 Suck, Harry

SLG Rennsteigschützen e.V.
 Other, Hartmut
 Sillmann, Norbert
 Sillmann, Mario

SLG SG Windischholzhausen
 Roehl, Ferdinand
 Lüdtke, Hauke
 Scheda, Heinz

SLG Trügleben 2
 Praus, Manfred
 Roth, Egbert
 Nicolai, Michael

SLG Inselsberg/Tabarz 1
 Herrmann, Andreas
 Köllner, Norbert
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526

504

495

475

465

440

428
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381

378

367

Platz SLG/ Team S2 S1 Xer 10er 8er 7er 6er Gesamt
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1
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3

12

19
10

2
7

22
6
9
7

16
6
6
4

15
8
2
5

14
4
2
8

21
5
7
9

8
0
3
5

9
2
4
3

10
3
5
2

11
5
3
3

9
8
0
1

11
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9
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4
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4
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5
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8
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12
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9er

Ort: Trügleben

16462
26535
26536

9634
43728
11404

19374
43848
6804

7344
45548
25909

26797
24863
27614

20893
31312
5998

12678
34112
12925

7829
45960
16863

32483
27436
31070

29434
27518
22164

9836
13285
11738

27920
28014

Mitgl.Nr.
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Zwischenergebnis

12:15

Schiessstätte:

-

13

14

15

16

SLG Schützenges.Klettbach e.V.
 König, Jürgen
 König, Annette

SLG Trügleben 3
 Baumbach, Ingo
 Fellert, Wolfgang

SLG Südthüringen
 Sieber, Martin
 Probst, Wolf-Peter

SLG Inselsberg/Tabarz 2
 Ortmann, Detlef

347

337

306

97

Platz SLG/ Team S2 S1 Xer 10er 8er 7er 6er Gesamt
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01.07.2012

Ort: Trügleben

8902
16977

24934
7681

23496
4651

39862

Mitgl.Nr.


